
 

Matric Stream Date Sheet - SSC II 
December 2025 

 

Note: 
 

❖ Bring your own stationery. 

❖ The school timings for the exams are 8:00am-12:00pm. 

❖ In case of absence due to medical reasons, a medical certificate must be sent with 

an application. 

❖ Please adhere to the timings as no extra time will be given to late arrivals. 

Date Day Paper Timings 

3-12-2025 Wednesday Mathematics 3 hrs 

4-12-2025 Thursday Day Off 

5-12-2025 Friday Chemistry 3 hrs 

8-12-2025 Monday Pak Studies 2 hrs 

9-12-2025 Tuesday Day Off 

10-12-2025 Wednesday Physics 3 hrs 

11-12-2025 Thursday Day Off 

12-12-2025 Friday Urdu 3 hrs 

15-12-2025 Monday Biology/Computer Science 3 hrs 

16-12-2025 Tuesday Day Off 

17-12-2025 Wednesday Islamiyat 3 hrs 

18-12-2025 Thursday English 3 hrs 



 

 


